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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona
BARCELONA, 15 - 16/6/2019

Event 16 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
15/06/2019 Results Finals
World Records 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN, Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26/07/2009
European Records 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN, Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26/07/2009
Marenostrum 3:41.71 THORPE, Ian MONACO 11/06/2001
TICB 3:44.97 , N. LOBINTSEV BARCELONA 01/07/2009
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. KRASNYKH, Alexander 95 Russia 3:48.72 890

50m: 26.67 26.67 150m: 1:24.55 29.03 250m: 2:22.75 28.99 350m: 3:20.54 28.71
100m: 55.52 28.85 200m: 1:53.76 29.21 300m: 2:51.83 29.08 400m: 3:48.72 28.18

2. CHRISTIANSEN, Henrik 96 Norwegian SF 3:48.85 889
50m: 27.09 27.09 150m: 1:25.35 29.42 250m: 2:23.35 29.03 350m: 3:21.51 28.99

100m: 55.93 28.84 200m: 1:54.32 28.97 300m: 2:52.52 29.17 400m: 3:48.85 27.34

3. MICKA, Jan 95 Czech Republic 3:50.07 875
50m: 26.69 26.69 150m: 1:24.84 28.94 250m: 2:23.69 29.24 350m: 3:22.13 29.16

100m: 55.90 29.21 200m: 1:54.45 29.61 300m: 2:52.97 29.28 400m: 3:50.07 27.94

4. DURAN NAVIA, Miguel 95 C.N. Terrassa 3:50.28 872
50m: 27.22 27.22 150m: 1:25.62 29.39 250m: 2:23.88 28.89 350m: 3:22.21 29.18

100m: 56.23 29.01 200m: 1:54.99 29.37 300m: 2:53.03 29.15 400m: 3:50.28 28.07

5. MILAK, Kristof 00 Hungarian SA 3:51.10 863
50m: 26.80 26.80 150m: 1:25.21 29.34 250m: 2:24.48 29.47 350m: 3:23.06 29.61

100m: 55.87 29.07 200m: 1:55.01 29.80 300m: 2:53.45 28.97 400m: 3:51.10 28.04

6. JERVIS, Daniel O 96 British Swimming 3:51.26 861
50m: 27.03 27.03 150m: 1:25.14 29.36 250m: 2:24.17 29.53 350m: 3:23.01 29.49

100m: 55.78 28.75 200m: 1:54.64 29.50 300m: 2:53.52 29.35 400m: 3:51.26 28.25

7. JOHANSSON, Victor 98 Joenkoeping 3:51.57 858
50m: 27.34 27.34 150m: 1:25.64 29.36 250m: 2:24.49 29.55 350m: 3:22.96 29.36

100m: 56.28 28.94 200m: 1:54.94 29.30 300m: 2:53.60 29.11 400m: 3:51.57 28.61

8. WOJDAK, Wojciech 96 Poland 3:52.06 852
50m: 27.28 27.28 150m: 1:25.72 29.19 250m: 2:24.57 29.07 350m: 3:23.24 29.05

100m: 56.53 29.25 200m: 1:55.50 29.78 300m: 2:54.19 29.62 400m: 3:52.06 28.82

Final B
9. CALLAN, Patrick 99 USA National Junior Team 3:53.77 834

50m: 27.08 27.08 150m: 1:26.09 29.65 250m: 2:25.85 29.98 350m: 3:25.59 29.74
100m: 56.44 29.36 200m: 1:55.87 29.78 300m: 2:55.85 30.00 400m: 3:53.77 28.18

10. KALMAR, Akos 00 Hungarian SA 3:53.91 832
50m: 27.80 27.80 150m: 1:27.06 29.81 250m: 2:26.70 29.87 350m: 3:25.40 29.43

100m: 57.25 29.45 200m: 1:56.83 29.77 300m: 2:55.97 29.27 400m: 3:53.91 28.51

11. PAULSSON, Adam 95 Elfsborg 3:55.30 818
50m: 27.32 27.32 150m: 1:27.22 29.99 250m: 2:27.18 29.70 350m: 3:26.23 29.52

100m: 57.23 29.91 200m: 1:57.48 30.26 300m: 2:56.71 29.53 400m: 3:55.30 29.07

12. CASARIN, Davide 95 FIN Veneto 3:55.58 815
50m: 27.32 27.32 150m: 1:26.80 30.04 250m: 2:27.15 30.29 350m: 3:26.70 29.29

100m: 56.76 29.44 200m: 1:56.86 30.06 300m: 2:57.41 30.26 400m: 3:55.58 28.88

13. SCHMID, Aleksi 96 Switzerland 3:55.81 812
50m: 26.67 26.67 150m: 1:26.27 30.04 250m: 2:26.11 30.16 350m: 3:25.75 30.06

100m: 56.23 29.56 200m: 1:55.95 29.68 300m: 2:55.69 29.58 400m: 3:55.81 30.06

14. NAGY, Richard 93 Slovak SF 3:57.23 798
50m: 27.80 27.80 150m: 1:28.37 30.30 250m: 2:28.14 29.71 350m: 3:27.97 29.74

100m: 58.07 30.27 200m: 1:58.43 30.06 300m: 2:58.23 30.09 400m: 3:57.23 29.26
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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona
BARCELONA, 15 - 16/6/2019

Event 16, Men, 400m Freestyle, Final, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. MILNE, Stephen 94 Scottish Swimming 3:59.77 773
50m: 27.45 27.45 150m: 1:27.98 30.29 250m: 2:28.60 30.16 350m: 3:29.90 30.67

100m: 57.69 30.24 200m: 1:58.44 30.46 300m: 2:59.23 30.63 400m: 3:59.77 29.87


